)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28138

Division: 12UB 2nd EAST

Date: sunday, May 9, 2021

Home: 09 NCF Triad East G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

09 NCF Triad East G

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Field: Tryist SP 08

Time: 1:45 pMm

Away: 09 NCFC NAVY SOUTH

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

012
022
023
024
026
027
030
031
032
033
034
036
037
038
039
040
041
043

SIGNATURE CELL

09 NCFC NAVY SOUTH

Name Goals Misconduct

Nirek Patel

Broden Warren

Nicholas Condray

Landon Bajnath

Swarit Srivastava

Juan Salazar Zapata

Kumar Dyutit

Ryan Griffin

Raghusamartha Harish

Rishi Karumanchi

Ashvik Meda

Aryaman Pandey

Rajveersingh Pardeshi

Jacob Phillips
Saahir Sohi

Andres Sokorai Videla

Ahir Vesangi

Mason Volpe

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




