

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28138

Division: 12UB 2nd EAST Field: Truist SP 08

Date: Sunday, May 9, 2021 Time: 1:45 PM

Home: 09 NCF Triad East G Away: 09 NCFC NAVY SOUTH

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	DDINT NAME	CIONATUDE	

09 NCF Triad East G

09 NCFC NAVY SOUTH

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	012	Nirek Patel		:	:	
			:	:	022	2 Broden Warren		:	:	
			:	:	023	Nicholas Condray		:	:	
			:	:	024	Landon Bajnath		: 1	:	
			:	:	026	Swarit Srivastava		:	:	
			:	:	027	Juan Salazar Zapata		:	:	
			:	:	030	Kumar Dyutit		:	:	
			:	:	03	Ryan Griffin		:	:	
			:	:	032	Raghusamartha Harish	1	:	:	
			:	1	033	Rishi Karumanchi		:	:	
			:	:	034	Ashvik Meda		:	:	
			:	1	036	Aryaman Pandey		:	:	
			:	:	037	Rajveersingh Pardeshi		:	:	
			:	:	038	Jacob Phillips		:	:	
			:	:	039	Saahir Sohi		:	:	
			:	:	040	Andres Sokorai Videla		:	:	
			:	:	04	Ahir Vesangi		:	:	
			:	:	043	Mason Volpe		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	1				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
								: 1		

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments